A FULLER

AY23/24 Tuition and Fee Schedule
Finalized December 2022*

AY23/24 Tuition Rates
e  SMT 500-level (MA, MDiv, ThM): $493/unit
e  SMT 700-level (DMin, KDMin): $493/unit
e  SMT 700-level (DGL, KDGL): $602/unit
e  SMT 800-level (ThM, PhD): $855/unit
e  SOPMFT 500-level (MS): $525/unit
e  SOPMFT 800-level (PsyD, PhD): $723/unit
e  SOPMFT 900-level (DMFT): $1,015/unit
e MA in Chaplaincy program (MAC): $542/unit

AY23/24 Fees

Student Service Fee* (per quarter) $25

Technology and eResource Fee** (per quarter) $80

New Student Fee $140
PhD, ThM, DGL Continuation Fee*** $250
DGL Dissertation Continuation $250
Late Registration $30

Quarterly Parking Permit (Pasadena campus) $45

Late Payment Fee $50

CliftonStrengths Assessment Materials Fee

(SMT degree-specific intro courses) $40

CliftonStrengths Assessment Materials Fee
(PG847: Professional Development and Emerging | $12
Leaders)

PhD, PsyD Continuation Fee $500
MSMFT Practicum Continuation Fee $50
Touchstone (P1503) Materials Fee $40

*Tuition rate for MA in Chaplaincy program finalized May 2023



